
44

47

7

15

14

8

11

6

16

24

23

21

20

28

29

32

40

44

43

37

38

GREENWAY LINK TO ADJACENT PARCELS

L

31

35

34

"

S

i

d

e

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

"

"

S

i

d

e

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

"

36

"

M

i

n

o

r

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

"

R

A

9

10

30

152

W

R

B

12

H

L

J

H

A

W

13

"

P

r

i

v

a

t

e

 

D

r

i

v

e

"

12

23

31

32

37

43

44

15

16

13

11

10

9

30

29

152

153

153

154
156

154

41

R

3b

W

40

48

49

45

S

S

14

W

W

W

3b

42

38

46

45

47

50

51

"Pedestrian Link"

LAP

v

33

52

53

56

57

58

59

36

46

43

42

49

50

52

51

53

68

67

66

65

64

48

47

45

v

H

35

34

Y

Y

2b

2b

C

C

G

41

2b

17

18

28

39

cyc

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

64-66

2x2b

67-69

3x1b

70-72

3x1b

X

X

F

2b

2b

D

W

151

150

1x1b

33

"

S

i

d

e

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

"

v

39

33

W

S

S

40

8

2b

2b

22

17

18

19

20

H

v

27

21

22

27

3b

LE

D

D

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

48

49

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

12Nr Crpns bt

5Nr Crpns bt

1Nr Ri sn

1Nr Ri sn

17Nr Eny fr EG

34Nr Lgs ov

10Nr Lgs ov

30Nr Ea eb

19Nr Crpns bt

20Nr Crpns bt

23Nr Crpns bt

46Nr Crpns bt

9Nr Ea eb

19Nr Ea eb

15Nr Ea eb

28Nr Lgs ov

4Nr Lgs ov

10Nr Lgs ov

39Nr Lgs ov

24Nr Crpns bt

55Nr Crpns bt

17Nr Crpns bt

41Nr Crpns bt

10Nr Crpns bt

19Nr Lgs ov

18Nr Lgs ov

1Nr Hdr cl DV

5Nr Vb dv

11Nr Prns lauro OL

11Nr Ctnst dm

21Nr Cnth th R

10Nr Crns sn

6Nr Ea eb

5Nr Ea eb

1Nr Ea eb

2Nr Hdr cl DV

29Nr Ctnst dm

1Nr Crpns bt FF

28Nr Pyrc RC

23Nr Prns lauro OL

23Nr Eny fr EG

10Nr Hb rk

7Nr Alch ml

12Nr Ctnst dm

14Nr Lnc pl

8Nr Vb dv

3Nr Prm el

18Nr Lgs ov

18Nr Lgs ov

7Nr Crpns bt

9Nr Crpns bt

15Nr Crpns bt

13Nr Crpns bt

10Nr Crpns bt

99Nr Crpns bt

11Nr Ea eb

10Nr Ea eb

10Nr Ea eb

9Nr Ea eb

10Nr Ea eb

7Nr Ea eb

14Nr Vb dv

11Nr Hb rk

29Nr Lnc pl

11Nr Chsy tr

8Nr Pyrc RC

11Nr Eny fr EG

15Nr Csts crb

11Nr Crns sn

34Nr Eny fr EG

2Nr Prth hn

37Nr Lnc pl

18Nr Chsy tr

27Nr Ctnst dm

33Nr Pyrc RC

7Nr Ea eb

9Nr Ea eb

10Nr Lvn an H

14Nr Lgs ov

14Nr Lgs ov

11Nr Hb rk

25Nr Chsy tr

1Nr Prns P

1Nr Acr cm

1Nr Acr cm

1Nr Pyrs cl C

1Nr Srbs ac JR

1Nr Srbs ac SS

1Nr Srbs ar

12Nr Eny er

8Nr Hb rk

2Nr Hdr cl DV

1Nr Srbs ar

1Nr Prns SB

1Nr Prns SB

10Nr Eny fr EG

11Nr Prns lauro OL

13Nr Lnc pl

21Nr Eny er

1Nr Hydrn an

14Nr Eny fr EG

1Nr Hdr cl DV

34Nr Ctnst dm

6Nr Chsy tr

14Nr Hb rk

3Nr Pyrc RC

12Nr Lgs ov

20Nr Lgs ov

18Nr Lgs ov

10Nr Ea eb

24Nr Ea eb

8Nr Ea eb

7Nr Ea eb

6Nr Ea eb

1Nr Srbs ar

1Nr Acr cm

2Nr Be pnd

7Nr Vb dv

7Nr Crns sn

18Nr Chsy tr

22Nr Eny er

11Nr Lnc pl

1Nr Ulm am

2Nr Prns SB

1Nr Acr cm

1Nr Pyrs cl C

1Nr Prns P

1Nr Prns P

5Nr Ea eb

6Nr Ea eb

8Nr Ea eb

9Nr Ea eb

46Nr Ea eb

4Nr Crpns bt

10Nr Lvn an H

30Nr Abl gr

4Nr Lgs ov

10Nr Crpns bt

35Nr Crpns bt

13Nr Lgs ov

11Nr Lgs ov

9Nr Lgs ov

1Nr Mls ts

1Nr Mal tri

1Nr Srbs ac JR

1Nr Srbs ac JR

1Nr Srbs ac JR

2Nr Acr cm

1Nr Be pnd

2Nr Prns P

1Nr Prns pd

1Nr Prns pd

1Nr Lnc prc S

2Nr Prth hn

2Nr Prth hn

2Nr Prth hn

1Nr Hydrn an

2Nr Hydrn an

1Nr Bddl dv BK

1Nr Be pb

Cii. Groundcover mix planting

17Nr Ctnst dm

17Nr Lnc pl

22Nr Rs G

Cii. Groundcover mix planting

7Nr Ctnst dm

7Nr Lnc pl

10Nr Rs G

Cii. Groundcover mix planting

27Nr Ctnst dm

27Nr Lnc pl

37Nr Rs G

Cii. Groundcover mix planting

13Nr Ctnst dm

13Nr Lnc pl

18Nr Rs G

Cii. Groundcover mix planting

8Nr Ctnst dm

8Nr Lnc pl

11Nr Rs G

Cii. Groundcover mix planting

23Nr Ctnst dm

23Nr Lnc pl

31Nr Rs G

2Nr Acr cm

1Nr Acr cm

2Nr Be pb

1Nr Mls ts

Cii. Groundcover mix planting

10Nr Ctnst dm

10Nr Lnc pl

14Nr Rs G

Cii. Groundcover mix planting

7Nr Ctnst dm

7Nr Lnc pl

9Nr Rs G

1Nr Prns av

1Nr Prns av

1Nr Acr cm

1Nr Qr ro

3nr Srbs ac SS

70nr Lgs ov

6nr Crpns bt

WOODLAND

LAP 2

LAP 1

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m

LE

*

216

222

44

47

92

*

AC

BU

1

2

3

4

7

15

14

8

11

6

16

24

23

21

20

28

29

32

40

44

43

37

38

78

79

GREENWAY LINK

GREENWAY LINK TO ADJACENT PARCELS

GREENWAY LINK TO ADJACENT PARCELS

GREENWAY LINK TO

ADJACENT PARCELS

18

"

S

e

c

o

n

d

a

r

y

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

"

J

L

31

35

26

34

"

S

i

d

e

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

"

"

S

i

d

e

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

"

"

P

r

i

v

a

t

e

 

D

r

i

v

e

"

36

"

M

i

n

o

r

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

"

R

A

9

10

30

163

180

bun

"

P

r

i

v

a

t

e

 

D

r

i

v

e

"

193

144

145

147

148

149

150

151

152

155

156

158

159

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

187

188

189

224

194-195

196-198

199-201

202-204

242

241

244

243

245

"

S

i

d

e

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

"

"S

id
e
 S

tre
e
t"

W

R

B

W

5

12

H

D

162

161

160

240

225

226

173

L

X

X

25

B

J

H

A

W

13

F+

"

P

r

i

v

a

t

e

 

D

r

i

v

e

"

12

204

199

bs

2b

2b

2b

v

v

v

210

209

207

208206

205

Q

Q

2

1

26

23

31

32

37

43

44

15

16

13

11

10

9

76

244

245

242

240

251

226

225

193

v

203

205

198

197

200

182

183

181

178

176

189

170

174

175

230

155

30

29

190

195

194

F

U

201

217

218

Q

215

213 214

212

Q

T

T

T

3x2b

2b

3x1b

2x2b

1x1b

152

2x2b

153

153

154156 154

206

207

212

213

41

7

17

19

R

3b

W

120

40

48

49

45

S

S

14

R

W

W

W

A

J

R

H

H

W

H

C

C

Z

GREENWAY LINK

3b

42

38

46

45

47

50

51

93

94

95

83

77

103

104

105

106

107

108

118

119

122

121

130

123

126

141

127

129

131

132

133

136

135

134

137

138

139

140

164

165

P

P

C

"
M

i
n

o

r
 
S

t
r
e

e

t
"

"Pedestrian Link"

"Pedestrian Link"

"

P

r

i

v

a

t

e

 

D

r

i

v

e

"

LAP

LAP

LAP

LAP

LEAP

LEAP

v

v

v

v

U

76

cyc

117

115

116

"Pedestrian Link"

33

G

3b

3b

"
M

i
n
o
r
 
S

t
r
e
e
t
"

G

H

G

4b

2b

2b

2b

2b

2b

2b

2b

2b

bcp

bcp

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

84

85

86

87

91

63

80

142

124

125

128

LAP

B

N v1

N v1

167

168

169

36

46

43

42

49

50

52

51

53

57

58

59

60

61

79

77

68

67

66

65

64

48

47

92

95

104

106

105

107

107

108

108

97

98

99

V

116

123

115

117

118

119

122

143

125

142

140

139

137

138

136

136

135

135

134

134

132

133

131

133

131

130

128

129

127

126

45

Z

B

J

H

94

93

G

G

v

55

54

H

35

34

Y

Y

BS

2b

2b

C

C

G

60

6

4

41

2b

17

18

24

25

28

39

cyc

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

146

178

179

190

91

120

121

171

188

239

241

56

64-66

2x2b

67-69

3x1b

70-72

3x1b

73-75

3x2b

v

3b

3b

3b

Car Barn

Q

Q

D

D

D

D

DD

V

V

V

X

X

F

2b

2b

2b

2b

3b

2b

3b

2b

2b

2b

D

T

T

F+

T

F+

T

T

81

82

D

D

D

D

N v2

v

4b

90

89

W

v

"

S

i

d

e

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

"

157

181

182

183

185

191

221

220

219

192

211

223

227

229

228

231

232

234

233

235

237

236

238

239

247

246

249

250

248

251

5

82

59

83

58

145

144

148

146

147

149

151

150

163

161

159

160

189

157

172

177

185

188

180

192

179

211

202

208

209

210

214

215

218

221

218

217

217

220

191

224

228

223

222

227

230

229

231

237

236

V

V

232

233

234

249

250

246

238

243

D

D

U

U

BR

BR

BU

BU

BU

AC

AC

LE

LE

LE

LE

LE

LE

LE

1x1b

211

219

216

247

3b

3b

33

v

230

227

"

S

i

d

e

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

"

v

39

G

LE

M

3b

2b

2b

2b

33

158

229

Car Barn

235

4b

3b

63

62

HO

W

S

S

186

184

184

Q

82

187

186

166

40

164

D

D

3x2b

3

3

M

M

8

2b

2b

4

22

17

18

19

20

H

v

165

v

163

162

162

v

89

84

85

86

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

27

21

22

27

96

100

101

102

99

98

97

109-114

114

113

112

111

110

109

120

B

78

96

248

196

3b

3b

R

bcp

81

2x2b

1x1b

102

101

100

90

90

88

90

88

88

88

87

103

103

BS

CS

U

U

LE

LE

B

80

124

H

143

C

C

141

D

D

D

D

M

M

M

M

F

125

124

bcp

bcp

bcp

v

bcp

bcp

bcp

143

v

v

v

141

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

* *

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

**

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

BR

R

89

48

49

3b

2b

3b

3b

2b

3b

b

c

p

*

N v2

N v2

N v2

AC

*

*

232

233

234

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

HyHy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

Ft

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

Ft

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

Hy

Hy

Ft

Hy

Hy

Hy

Hy

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

St

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

St

3.0m

Hy

St

Ft

KEY

Proposed elements

SOFT LANDSCAPE KEY

ORNAMENTAL AMENITY

SHRUB PLANTING

MOWN AMENITY GRASS

ORNAMENTAL HEDGE

GENERAL MEADOW AREA

PRIVATE LAWN

REAR GARDEN AREAS

NOTE: All planting works to be in accordance with BS3936: 1992;

BS4428:19889; BS5837: 2012; BS8545: 2014 and JCLI National

CLIMBING SHRUB/

SPECIMEN SHRUB

FEATURE/ KEYNOTE TREE

PRIVATE / MEWS TREE

STREET/ COURTYARD TREE

MULTI-STEMMED TREE

MOWN AMENITY GRASS

PRIVATE LAWN

REAR GARDEN AREAS

GROUNDCOVER MIX PLANTING

GROUND COVER SHRUBS

ARBORESIN TREE SURROUND AND

MILD STEEL TREE GUARD

REROOT 900MM DEEP ROOT

BARRIER TO BACK OF KERB

Client

Title

Status

Date CreatedScale @ A1

PM/Checked by

Drawn By

Drawing Number
Rev

Project

Job Ref

c  2019 RPS Group

Notes

1. This drawing has been prepared in accordance with the scope of RPS’s

appointment with its client and is subject to the terms and conditions of that

appointment. RPS accepts no liability for any use of this document other than

by its client and only for the purposes for which it was prepared and provided.

2. If received electronically it is the recipients responsibility to print to correct scale.

Only written dimensions should be used.

3. Where applicable Ordnance Survey (c) Crown Copyright 2019

All rights reserved. Licence number 0100031673

Lakesbury House, Hiltingbury Road, Chandlers Ford,

Hampshire SO53 5SS

T: 02380 810 440  E: rpsso@rpsgroup.com

rpsgroup.com

MAKING

COMPLEX

EASY

Sheet 3 of 6

Detailed Planting Plan

Land South of West of Bicester

Persimmon Homes 

F502

27/02/2014

1:250

JB

JSL2277

DC

For Planning

N

Key Plan NTS

Rev Description Date Initial Checked

A Updated to the new layout 03.14 JB DC

B Updated to the new layout 10.14 JL DC

C Updated to LPA Comments 11.15 JL NJ

D Updated to the new layout 11.15 JB JP

E Planning Comments - 19th Dec 2016 01.17 JL DC

F Planning Comments 10/19 SH DC
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